
OFFICE OF THE SHERIFF 

COLLIN COUNTY, TEXAS 

JIM SKINNER, SHERIFF 

Date: December 4, 2020

To: Commissioners Court 

From: Jim Skinner, Sheriff :Ji> !) 

Re: AMENDMENT - FY 2020 Joint Law Enforcement Operations ask Force 

The Collin County Sheriffs Office respectfully requests amendment to O:ourt Order 2020-337- 

05-04. This amendment is to decrease the 2020 Joint Law Enforcement1 Operations Task Force 
MOU. The current funding amount is $15,000.00; contract adjusted amount is $12,914.41.  

The revised contract amount is $2,085.59.

JOS:tms 

4300 Community Avenue, McKinney, TX 75071 
Sheriffs Office (972) 547-5100 I Detention (972) 547-5200 I www.collincountysheriff.org 




