
State of Texas 

Collin County 

Commissioners Court 

§ 

§ 

§ 

Court Order 

2021-046-01-11 

An order of the Collin County Commissioners Court approving a modification of contract. 

The Collin County Commissioners Court hereby approves the 2020 U.S. Marshals Service Modification of Contract 

to de-obligate funds in the amount of $12,914.41, as detailed in the attached documentation. 

A motion was made, seconded, and carried by a majority of the court members in attendance during a regular 

session on Monday, January 11, 2021. 

C ~ 
Chris Hill, County Judge Darrell Hale, Commissioner, Pct 3 

Susan Fletcher, Commissioner, Pct l 

6 JI~· 
Che~s, Commissioner, Pct 2 


